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    PUBLIC HOLIDAYS                        5th AVENUE AND DANCE FACTORY EVENTS 
01 Jan (Wed) New Year’s Day  12

th
 January mvAVE DFK Hip Hop & K-Pop Competition Team Audition 

25 Jan (Sat) Chinese New Year  6
th

 May Dancepointe Academy Care & Share Day 
26 Jan (Sun) Chinese New Year*  06

th
 – 15

th
 June Get the Beat Dance Competition (Singapore) for mvAVE Team 

10 Apr (Fri) Good Friday  16
th

 – 23
rd

 June YA dTEAM SA Dance Immersion  
01 May (Fri) Labour Day  22

nd
 – 26

th
 June  mvAVE & DFK Dance Immersion (Bangkok) 

07 May (Thu) Vesak Day  1
st

  – 31
st

 August Blackout Dance Competition for  mvAVE Team 
24 May (Sun) Hari Raya Puasa*  20

th
 – 23

rd
 August CSTD Asia Pacific Dance Competition (Singapore) for mvAVE Team 

31 Jul (Fri) Hari Raya Haji  24
th

 – 28
th

 August CSTD Jazz Examination Session 2 
09 Aug (Sun) National Day*  04

th
 – 11

th
 September CSTD Dance Competition Regional (Singapore) for mvAVE Team 

14 Nov (Sat) Deepavali  19
th 
– 20

th
 September TEAMdpa 2021 Competition Team Audition 

25 Dec (Fri) Christmas Day  1
st

 – 31
st 

October  Teenage K-Pop Dance Challenge for DFK Team 
   19

th
 – 21

st 
October Dancepointe Academy Annual Retreat 

   1
st

 – 13
th

 November RSL Hip Hop Examination 
   14

th
 November     Dance Factory & 5

th
 Avenue Concert Rehearsal Day 

                                                                              24
th

 – 25
th

 November  Dancepointe Academy 15
th

 Anniversary Concert Rehearsal Day 
        26

th
 – 29

th
 November dACADEMY Contemporary Rehearsal Day & Dance Concert 

   12
th

 – 13
th

 December Dance Factory & 5
th

 Avenue Street Dance Concert 
   17

th
 – 20

th
 December Dancepointe Academy 15

th
 Anniversary Ballet Concert 

     

     

     

     

     
 

JAZZ | HIP HOP | K-POP 

*Finalized Calendar: last updated 19 Nov 2019 
 

*The following Monday will be a 
Public Holiday. 

 
There are 11 weeks in one term. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

All Red, Green & Blue Dates 
are Non-Class Day 

 

Public Holiday 
 

Course Holiday 
 

Concert Day & Rehearsal 


